
HOW CAPLE, SOLLERS HOPE AND YATTON GROUP PARISH COUNCIL 

ASSET REGISTER FOR YEAR ENDING MARCH 2023 

 

Item Date 
purchased 

Purchase 
price  

 
2021-2022 

Value 
2022-2023 

 
How Caple 
Noticeboard 
Crossways 

 
2010 

 
£786.45 

  
£786.45 

 
£786.45 

 
Yatton Noticeboard 
Outside the Church 

 
2017 

 
£836.45 

  
£836.45 

 
£836.45 

 
Lenovo Laptop cover 
software 
Clerks house 

 
2018 

 
£388.30 

 
 

 
£388.30 

 
£388.30 

 
8 Salt/grit bins 
Various locations 

 
2016 

 
£337.84 

 
 

 
£337.84 

 
£337.84 

 
5 Salt/grit bins 
Various locations 

 
2018 

 
£211.00 

  
£211.00 

 
£211.00 

 
6 Salt/grit bins 
Yatton 

 
2021 

 
£354.00 

 
 

 
£354.00 

 
£354.00 

 
 
HP 6022e Printer 

 
2022 

 
£62.49 

  
£62.49 

 
£62.49 
 

 
 
Speed Indicator 
Device 

 
2022 July 

 
£2407.68 

  
 

 
£2407.68 

  
 

   

 
 
 
Total 
 
 

     
 
£5348.21 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


