HOW CAPLE, SOLLERS HOPE AND YATTON GROUP PARISH COUNCIL ASSET REGISTER FOR YEAR ENDING MARCH 2023

Item	Date purchased	Purchase price	2021-2022	Value 2022-2023
How Caple Noticeboard Crossways	2010	£786.45	£786.45	£786.45
Yatton Noticeboard Outside the Church	2017	£836.45	£836.45	£836.45
Lenovo Laptop cover software Clerks house	2018	£388.30	£388.30	£388.30
8 Salt/grit bins Various locations	2016	£337.84	£337.84	£337.84
5 Salt/grit bins Various locations	2018	£211.00	£211.00	£211.00
6 Salt/grit bins Yatton	2021	£354.00	£354.00	£354.00
HP 6022e Printer	2022	£62.49	£62.49	£62.49
Speed Indicator Device	2022 July	£2407.68		£2407.68
Total				£5348.21